TEXHWYECKWUIA NACNOPT - XSPBU0608-42
Hwxuaa nanens, AxLWxB = 675x325x12 mm

Tun XSPBU0608-42
Katanor Ne 119932

TexHnnueckue xapaktepuctuku cornactio ETIM 7.0
Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Component for installation (switchgear cabinet) (EC002620)

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

IneKTpOTEXHMKA, INEKTPOHMKA, cMCTeMbl aBToMaTu3aumum / Lkadbl, cTolikn, Kopnyca, nynbTbl ANA 3NeKTpOTEXHMYecKoro o6opyaosaHus / Elements for switching cabinet, housing, rack /

Component for installation (electrical cabinet) (ecl@ss10.0.1-27-18-28-11 [ACN627011])

Model
Suitable for enclosure building width mm
Suitable for enclosure building height mm
Suitable for enclosure building depth mm
Width mm
Height mm
Depth mm
Max. load capacity kg
Material
Colour
RAL-number
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Floor plate
600

0

800

4715

3

675

0

Metal
Stainless steel

0
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